
For more information on upcoming events please visit us on the web at www.glynncounty.org/recreation. 

 

 
 

 

 

2022 Little Bits Softball League 

 
**Games will be played at North Glynn (NG) as well as Howard Coffin Park (HCP)** 

 

 

Date    Team (Guest vs. Home)              Field #  Time 

Tuesday March 29  Premier Martial Arts vs. Pelican  NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Thursday March 31  Chaos vs. Ferrier & Ferrier   HCP #1 5:30 

    Clearview Services vs. Pelican  HCP #1 6:30 

 

Tuesday April 12  Chaos vs. Premier Martial Arts  NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Thursday April 14  Premier Martial Arts vs. Clearview Services HCP #1 5:30 

    Pelican vs. Ferrier & Ferrier   HCP #1 6:30 

 

Tuesday April 19  Pelican vs. Chaos    NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Thursday April 21  Ferrier & Ferrier vs. Premier Martial Arts HCP #1 5:30 

    Clearview Services vs. Chaos   HCP #1 6:30 

 

Tuesday April 26  Pelican vs. Premier Martial Arts  NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Thursday April 28  Premier Martial Arts vs. Chaos  NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Tuesday May 3  Chaos vs. Pelican    NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Thursday May 5  Premier Martial Arts vs. Pelican  NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Tuesday May 10  Pelican vs. Chaos    NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

Thursday May 12  Chaos vs. Premier Martial Arts  NG-SB#1 5:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GLYNN COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT 

Athletics Division 

323 Old Jesup Road; Brunswick, Georgia 31520 

(912) 554 – 7780 / Fax: (912) 267 – 5744 

WEATHER HOTLINE: 554-7781 
 

Our Mission: To provide quality, year round recreational activities, facilities, and 

services that are safe, fun, and enhance the quality of life for all Glynn County citizens. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

http://www.glynncounty.org/recreation


For more information on upcoming events please visit us on the web at www.glynncounty.org/recreation. 

 

 

  

Coach    Team Sponsor    _____ Shirt Color 

Crystal Ferrier    Ferrier & Ferrier                Navy/Neon Orange 

Tony Holloway  Pelican       Red/White 

Hank Newton   Chaos       Electric Blue/White 

Sarah Paynter   Clearview Services                Royal/Hot Pink 

Austin Reddick  Premier Martial Arts     Lime Green/Black 

 

 

  

 

      

 

http://www.glynncounty.org/recreation

